
Item Qty Item Qty Item Qty
Command and Support Splinting Module Diagnostic Equipment

Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1
Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Triangular Bandages 36 Dual Head Stethoscope 4
MCI Management Kit Plus 5 Vests 1 3" Elastic Bandage 20 BP Cuff - Adult 2
Triage Tape Belts 2 3"x 4yd Rolled Gauze 36 BP Cuff - Adult Large 1

SAM Splint 18 BP Cuff - Pedi 1
EMS Tactical Command Sheet 1 Cardboard Splint w/Foam - 18" 15 Penlight 6
Deluxe Treatment Area Flag Set 1 1"x10yd Transparent Medical Tape 8 Exam Gloves Nitrile - Medium 1
Flag - TRIAGE AREA 1 Exam Gloves Nitrile - Large 1
Flag - TREATMENT AREA ENTRANCE 1 No. of Modules: 1 Exam Gloves Nitrile - Extra Large 1

Surgical Mask w/ Ear Loops 20
Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Adult Airway Module BioWaste Bag 24"x24" 10
Triage Tarp Set (Set of 4) 1 Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Safety Glasses 12

Nasopharyngeal Airways - 24 FR 10 Germicidal Hand Wipe 50
Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Nasopharyngeal Airway - 28 FR 10 Clear Rain Ponchos 24
"Command Post" Barricade Tape 1 Surgical Lubricant 2.7 g Packet - Water Based 6 Waterproof Headlamps 4
"1st Priority" Barricade Tape 1 No. 3 Oral Airways (90 mm) 12 "AA" Batteries 32
"2nd Priority" Barricade Tape 1 No. 4 Oral Airways (100 mm) 12
"3rd Priority" Barricade Tape 1 No. 5 Oral Airways (110 mm) 12 No. of Modules: 1
"Triage Area" Barricade Tape 1 Dual Head Stethoscope 1

Manual Suction Unit 2 OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BLS Treatment Kits BVM Disposable Adult w/ Reservoir & Tubing 6

Adult Airway Module ALS Upgrade
Large Padded Trauma Bag 1 No. of Modules: 1 Intubation Kit in Nylon Case 1
5"x9" ABD Pads 10       Laryngoscope Handle L 1
4"x4" Gauze Pads Pouches (2 Pads Per Pouch) 50 Pediatric Airway Module       # 1 Miller Blade 1
3"x 4yd Rolled Gauze 10 Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1       # 2 Miller Blade 1
3" Elastic Bandage 1 No. 2 Oral Airways (80 mm) 24       # 3 Miller Blade 1
1"x10yd Transparent Medical Tape 2 No. 3 Oral Airways (90 mm) 24       # 2 Macintosh Blade 1
Triangular Bandages 4 No. 4 Oral Airways (100 mm) 24       # 3 Macintosh Blade 1
Occlusive/Petroleum Gauze Dressing 3'x9" 2 BVM Disposable Pediatric w/ Reservoir & Tubing 6    C Batteries 2
Multitrauma Dressing 1 Dual Head Stethoscope 1    Adult Magill Forceps 1
DynaStopper Dressing 5 Manual Suction Unit 2    6.0 mm Cuffed ET Tube 2
Burn Sheet 60"x96" 1    7.0 mm Cuffed ET Tube 4
Skin/Eye Flush Solution (8 oz) 1 No. of Modules: 1    7.5 mm Cuffed ET Tube 4
CPR Barrier Device/Pocket Mask 1     8.0 mm Cuffed ET Tube 2
No. 3 Oral Airways (90 mm) 2    Stylette - Adult 4
No. 4 Oral Airways (100 mm) 2 Backboards 25    Surgical Lubricant 2.7 g Packet - Water Based 12
No. 5 Oral Airways (110 mm) 2    12 cc Syringe 5
Mylar Blankets 6 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1    Esophageal Intubation Detector 2
Penlight 1 9' One Piece Backboard Strap w/ Plastic Buckles 75    Trach Tape 12
Trauma Shears 1
BioWaste Bag 24"x24" 1 No. of Modules: 1 No. of Modules: 1
Germicidal Hand Wipe 9
Surgical Mask 1 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Pediatric Airway Module ALS Upgrade
Safety Glasses 1 CID's 25    3.0 mm Uncuffed ET Tube 10

   4.0 mm Uncuffed ET Tube 10
No. of Modules: 6 No. of Modules: 1    5.0 mm Uncuffed ET Tube 10

   Trach Tape 24
BULK SUPPLY MODULES Adjustable C-Collar - Adult 10    Stylette - Child 4

Adult Extrication Collar Bag - Adult 1
Trauma Supplies Module No. of Modules: 1

Large Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 No. of Modules: 3
5"x9" ABD Pads 20 Mass Oxygen Administration Module
4"x4" Gauze Pads Pouches (2 Pads Per Pouch) 100 Adjustable C-Collar - Pediatric 10
3"x 4yd Rolled Gauze 24 Pediatric Extrication Collar Bag - Pediatric 1 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1
3" Elastic Bandage 4 5-Outlet O2 Manifold w/ 6 & 12 LPM Orifices 2
1"x10yd Transparent Medical Tape 6 No. of Modules: 1 O2 Hose for Manifold - 20' 1
Triangular Bandages 12 O2 Hose for Manifold - 10' 1
Occlusive/Petroleum Gauze Dressing 3'x9" 12 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1 Oxygen Tank Regulator 1
Multitrauma Dressing 8 Cold Packs 24 Oxygen Tank Wrench w/ Cable 1
1"x3" Adhesive Bandages (Box 100) 1 Heat Packs 24 Oxygen Cannula (Adult) 25
DynaStopper Dressing 20 NR Oxygen Mask (Adult) 25
Burn Sheet 60"x96" 5 No. of Modules: 1
Skin/Eye Flush Solution (8 oz) 5 No. of Modules: 1
BioWaste Bag 24"x24" 4 Small Industrial Attached Lid Container 1
Trauma Shears 5 Mylar Blankets 200 Rescue Express 1

No. of Modules: 2 No. of Modules: 1

Immobilization
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